
10/8/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (9 dogs)

Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel2401 M 1

Yukon, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel2403 M 2

Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster2406 M 3

Vader, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel2407 M 4

Lennon, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen2408 M 5

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2417 M 6

Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2402 E 7

Marshall, Belgian Tervuren, Barbara Turek2404 E 8

Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel2409 E 9

10/8/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (23 dogs)

Teighla, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik2000 M 1

Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann2001 M 2

Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel2003 M 3

Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch2006 M 4

Missy, Boxer, Lynn McMaster2007 M 5

Sadie, German Wirehaired Pointer, Therese Napoli2008 M 6

Kacy, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem2009 M 7

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2011 M 8

Vixen, Boxer, Erin Rezmer2012 M 9

Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding2014 M 10

Devin, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik2016 M 11

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2017 M 12

Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson2018 M 13

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2019 M 14

Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney2021 M 15

Peyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney2022 M 16

Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2024 M 17

Flick, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti2026 M 18

Puffin, Labrador Retriever, Karyn Schmidt2027 M 19

Dibs, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik2028 M 20

JJ, Golden Retriever, Donna Hartwig2032 E 21

Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones2056 MP 22

Brinkley, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ruth Ann Van Noort2057 MP 23

10/8/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (9 dogs)

Myah, All American Dog, Bonnie Rykiel1600 M 1

Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda1603 M 2

K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb1627 MP 3

Renny, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer1628 MP 4

Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn1631 MP 5

Frisco, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur1632 MP 6

Elvis, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti1633 MP 7

Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski1634 MP 8

JP, Flat Coated Retriever, Riley Kahl1640 EP 9

10/8/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (5 dogs)

Math, Shetland Sheepdog, Ellen Miller1200 M 1

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1202 M 2

Tyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer1203 M 3

Aurora, Poodle (Miniature), Gabriela Sloan1204 M 4

Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call1221 MP 5

10/8/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (1 dogs)

Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer817 MP 1

10/8/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (1 dogs)

Tatu, Dachshund, Jamie Brown400 MP 1

10/8/2023 Open JWW 24" (1 dogs)

Peter, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb2414 1

10/8/2023 Open JWW 20" (3 dogs)

Coast, Border Collie, Kelsey Czemske2037 1

Crackle, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda2039 2

Mabel, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan2042 3

10/8/2023 Open JWW 16" (2 dogs)

Shelby, Australian Shepherd, Marissa Groen1613 1

Penguin, Labrador Retriever, Karyn Schmidt1644 P 2

10/8/2023 Open JWW 12" (1 dogs)

Darwin, Poodle (Miniature), Beth Sigeti1230 P 1

10/8/2023 Novice JWW 20" (5 dogs)

Gradey, Golden Retriever, Debra Sauberli2038 B 1

Avanti, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann2046 B 2

Crimson, Boxer, Tom Rezmer2047 B 3

Reaper, Australian Shepherd, Patty Walker2052 A 4

Landon, Leonberger, Ruth Ann Van Noort2067 P 5

10/8/2023 Novice JWW 16" (3 dogs)

Favor, Border Collie, Lisa Woodside1617 B 1

Crispy, Australian Shepherd, Marissa Groen1619 B 2

Cowboy, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Jones1652 P 3

10/8/2023 T2B 24" (5 dogs)

Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2402 1

Vader, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel2407 2

Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel2409 3

Peter, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb2414 4

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2417 5

10/8/2023 T2B 20" (13 dogs)

Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann2001 1

Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel2003 2
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10/8/2023 T2B 20" (cont)

Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch2006 3

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2011 4

Vixen, Boxer, Erin Rezmer2012 5

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2017 6

Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2024 7

Flick, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti2026 8

Coast, Border Collie, Kelsey Czemske2037 9

Crackle, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda2039 10

Crimson, Boxer, Tom Rezmer2047 11

Cruiser, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch2048 12

Brinkley, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ruth Ann Van Noort2057 P 13

10/8/2023 T2B 16" (8 dogs)

Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda1603 1

Favor, Border Collie, Lisa Woodside1617 2

Chip, Australian Cattle Dog, Sherry Harding1635 3

Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn1631 P 4

Elvis, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti1633 P 5

JP, Flat Coated Retriever, Riley Kahl1640 P 6

Teighla, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik2000 P 7

Dibs, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik2028 P 8

10/8/2023 T2B 12" (2 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1202 1

Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call1221 P 2

10/8/2023 T2B 4" (1 dogs)

Tatu, Dachshund, Jamie Brown400 P 1

10/8/2023 Premier Std 24" (2 dogs)

Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster2406 1

Peter, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb2414 2

10/8/2023 Premier Std 20" (9 dogs)

Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann2001 1

Sadie, German Wirehaired Pointer, Therese Napoli2008 2

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2011 3

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2017 4

Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson2018 5

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2019 6

Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney2021 7

Peyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney2022 8

Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2024 9

10/8/2023 Premier Std 16" (4 dogs)

Favor, Border Collie, Lisa Woodside1617 1

K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb1627 P 2

Teighla, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik2000 P 3

10/8/2023 Premier Std 16" (cont)

Dibs, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik2028 P 4

10/8/2023 Premier Std 12" (1 dogs)

Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call1221 P 1

10/8/2023 Premier Std 4" (1 dogs)

Tatu, Dachshund, Jamie Brown400 P 1

10/8/2023 Master/Excellent Std 24" (9 dogs)

Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel2401 M 1

Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2402 M 2

Yukon, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel2403 M 3

Marshall, Belgian Tervuren, Barbara Turek2404 M 4

Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster2406 M 5

Vader, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel2407 M 6

Lennon, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen2408 M 7

Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel2409 M 8

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2417 E 9

10/8/2023 Master/Excellent Std 20" (23 dogs)

Teighla, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik2000 M 1

Andiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann2001 M 2

Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel2003 M 3

Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch2006 M 4

Sadie, German Wirehaired Pointer, Therese Napoli2008 M 5

Kacy, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem2009 M 6

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2011 M 7

Vixen, Boxer, Erin Rezmer2012 M 8

Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding2014 M 9

Devin, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik2016 M 10

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2017 M 11

Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson2018 M 12

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2019 M 13

Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney2021 M 14

Peyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney2022 M 15

Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2024 M 16

Flick, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti2026 M 17

Puffin, Labrador Retriever, Karyn Schmidt2027 M 18

Dibs, Airedale Terrier, Deanna Corboy-Lulik2028 M 19

JJ, Golden Retriever, Donna Hartwig2032 E 20

Sky, Border Collie, Barbara Mason2041 E 21

Bentley, Golden Retriever, Barbara Jones2056 MP 22

Brinkley, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ruth Ann Van Noort2057 MP 23

10/8/2023 Master/Excellent Std 16" (9 dogs)

Myah, All American Dog, Bonnie Rykiel1600 M 1

Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda1603 M 2
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10/8/2023 Master/Excellent Std 16" (cont)

K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb1627 MP 3

Renny, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer1628 MP 4

Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn1631 MP 5

Elvis, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti1633 MP 6

Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski1634 MP 7

Frisco, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur1632 EP 8

JP, Flat Coated Retriever, Riley Kahl1640 EP 9

10/8/2023 Master/Excellent Std 12" (5 dogs)

Math, Shetland Sheepdog, Ellen Miller1200 M 1

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1202 M 2

Tyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer1203 M 3

Aurora, Poodle (Miniature), Gabriela Sloan1204 M 4

Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call1221 MP 5

10/8/2023 Master/Excellent Std 8" (1 dogs)

Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer817 MP 1

10/8/2023 Master/Excellent Std 4" (1 dogs)

Tatu, Dachshund, Jamie Brown400 MP 1

10/8/2023 Open Std 24" (1 dogs)

Peter, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb2414 1

10/8/2023 Open Std 20" (4 dogs)

Coast, Border Collie, Kelsey Czemske2037 1

Gradey, Golden Retriever, Debra Sauberli2038 2

Crackle, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda2039 3

Mabel, Labrador Retriever, Mary Brogan2042 4

10/8/2023 Open Std 16" (2 dogs)

Zaney, Border Collie, Dianne Prueske1612 1

Shelby, Australian Shepherd, Marissa Groen1613 2

10/8/2023 Novice Std 20" (4 dogs)

Avanti, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann2046 B 1

Crimson, Boxer, Tom Rezmer2047 B 2

Reaper, Australian Shepherd, Patty Walker2052 A 3

Landon, Leonberger, Ruth Ann Van Noort2067 P 4

10/8/2023 Novice Std 16" (4 dogs)

Favor, Border Collie, Lisa Woodside1617 B 1

Crispy, Australian Shepherd, Marissa Groen1619 B 2

Penguin, Labrador Retriever, Karyn Schmidt1644 P 3

Cowboy, Australian Shepherd, Sarah Jones1652 P 4

10/8/2023 Novice Std 12" (1 dogs)

Darwin, Poodle (Miniature), Beth Sigeti1230 P 1

Golden Retriever Club of Illinois

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that 
may not have been received yet.


